
AVMLA 25th Annual Continuing Education Conference 
Attendee List 

 
 
Jost am Rhyn, CEO 
Canadian Veterinary Medical Assoication 
339 Booth Street 
Ottawa, ON K1R 7K1 
613-236-1162 
jamrhyn@cvma-acmv.org 
www.canadianveterinarians.net 
 
Rachel Berngartt, DVM 
Bridge Veterinary Services, LLC 
5832 NE 75th Street, Unit E106 
Seattle, WA 98115 
907-957-5022 
dr.rachel.berngartt@gmail.com 
 
Carolyn Brown, DVM 
American Society for the Prevention of Cruelty 
to Animals 
520 Eighth Avenue, 7th Floor 
New York, NY 10018 
917-656-3719 
carolyn.brown@aspca.org 
www.aspca.org 
 
Lauren Brunswick, JD 
American Society for the Prevention of Cruelty 
to Animals 
Corporate Counsel 
2859 W Trade Avenue 
Miami, FL 33133 
305-900-7235 
lauren.brunswick@aspca.org 
www.aspca.org 
 
MaryLyn Carabello, JD 
American Society for the Prevention of Cruelty 
to Animals 
Senior Director & Staff Attorney, Legal Dept. 
424 East 92nd Street 
New York, NY 10128 
646-706-4652 
marylyn.carabello@aspca.org 
www.aspca.org 
 
 
 
 

 
Anthony Cascino, Jr., BA, JD, MBA 
Cascino & Associates, P.C. 
10 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 875 
Chicago, IL 60606 
312-212-4245 
anthony@cascinolaw.com 
www.cascinolaw.com 
 
Elizabeth Choate, JD 
Texas Veterinary Medical Association 
8104 Exchane Drive 
Austin, TX 78754 
512-452-4224 
echoate@tvma.org 
www.tvma.org 
 
Aimee Christian, MA, M Ed 
American Society for the Prevention of Cruelty 
to Animals 
250 Plainfield Road 
Concord, MA 01742 
347-834-5096 
aimee.christian@aspca.org 
www.aspca.org 
 
Chris Copeland, JD 
Texas Veterinary Medical Association 
8104 Exchane Drive 
Austin, TX 78754 
512-452-4224 
ccopeland@tvma.org 
www.tvma.org 
 
Thomas Davis, JD 
Pennsylvania State Board of Veterinary 
Medicine 
2601 North 3rd Street, PO Box 69523 
Harrisburg, PA 17106 
717-783-7200 
tmdavis@pa.gov 
www.pa.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 



AVMLA 25th Annual Continuing Education Conference 
Attendee List 

 
Daniel Dornfeld, JD 
Forchelli, Curto, Deegan, Schwartz, Mineo & 
Terrana, LLP 
333 Earle Ovington Boulevard, Suite 1010 
Uniondale, NY 11746 
516-812-6340 
ddornfeld@forchellilaw.com 
www.forchellilaw.com 
 
Linda Ellis, DVM 
AVMA PLIT 
55 E. Jackson Blvd., Suite 14B 
Chicago, IL 60604 
312-279-4651 
linda.ellis@avmaplit.com 
www.avmaplit.com 
 
Stacey Evans, JD 
Stacey Evans Consulting, LLC 
9475 Sohap Lane 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410-440-6655 
evanssm@live.com 
www.staceyevansconsulting.com 
 
Gail Golab, Ph.D., DVM, MANZCVS, DACAW 
American Veterinary Medical Association 
1931 North Meacham Road, Suite 100 
Schaumburg, IL 60173 
847-285-6618 
ggolab@avma.org 
 
Jerry Greene, DVM, MS 
Lutz, FL 33549 
813-765-0555 
procrastinator48@aol.com 
 
Marty Greer, DVM, JD 
N11591 Columbia Drive 
Lomira, WI 53048 
920-269-4072 
drgreer@k9stork.com 
www.smallanimalclinic.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Bridget Hill-Zayat, BA, MPA, JD 
Hoban Law Group 
2929 Arch Street, Suite 1700 
Philadelphia, PA 19104 
215-279-8628 
bridget.hall-zayat@hoban.law 
www.hoban.law 
 
Debra Hamilton, JD / Mediator 
Hamilton Law and Mediation 
6 Pioneer Trail 
Armonk, NY 10504 
914-552-5021 
dhamilton@hamiltonandmediation.com 
www.hamiltonlawandmediation.com 
 
Robert Hensley, JD 
American Society for the Prevention of Cruelty 
to Animals 
Legal Advocacy Counsel 

424 East 92nd Street 

New York, NY 10464 

212-876-7700 

robert.hensley@aspca.org 

www.aspca.org 

 
Beverly Jones, JD 
American Society for the Prevention of Cruelty 
to Animals 
Senior Vice President and Chief Legal Officer 
424 East 92nd Street 
New York, NY 10464 
212-876-7700 
beverly.jones@aspca.org 
www.aspca.org 
 
Donna Kline, JD, Ph.D. 
Donna C. Kline, Attorney at Law 
16144 Bethel Road 
Montgomery, TX 77356 
936-494-5169 
donnackline@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

http://www.staceyevansconsulting.com/


AVMLA 25th Annual Continuing Education Conference 
Attendee List 

 
Susan Koegel, JD, DVM 
Foster, Murphy, Altman, & Nickel, PC 
1150 18th Street, N.W., Suite 775 
Washington, DC 20036 
202-822-4109 
skoegel@fostermurphy.com 
www.fostermurphy.com 
 
Charlotte Lacroix, DVM, JD 
Veterinary Business Advisors, Inc. 
1 Washington Drive 
Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889 
908-823-4607 
clacroix@veterinarybusinessadvisors.com 
www.veterinarybusinessadvisors.com 
 
Teresa Lazo, JD 
2215 Yale Avenue 
Camp Hill, PA 17011 
717-608-5242 
teresa.lazo.esq@gmail.com 
 
Mark Logan, VMD 
38 Colonial Avenue / Cape May Court House 
Cape Mae, NJ 08210 
609-465-2483 
bisonchip@verizon.net 
 
Christina Lucente - McCullough, JD 
American Veterinary Medical Assoication 
State Policy Analyst 
1931 N. Meacham Road, Suite 100 
Schaumburg, IL 60173 
847-285-6758 
cmccullough@avma.org 
www.avma.org 
 
MJ McNamee, JD, VMD 
PVMA, Chair LRAC 
Apple Creek Veterinary Hospital 
393 Zinna Mill Road 
Lebanon, PA 17042 
717-273-2284 
drmcnamee@applecreekvets.com 
www.applecreekvets.com 
 
 
 

Mary Mongioi, JD 
Forchelli Deegan Terrana LLP 
333 Earle Ovington Boulevard, Suite 1010 
Uniondale, NY 11553 
516-248-1700 
mmongioi@forchellilaw.com 
www.forchellilaw.com 
 
Frank Muggia, JD 
Harris Beach PLLC 
726 Exchange Street, Suite 1000 
Buffalo, NY 14210 
716-200-5131 
fmuggia@harrisbeach.com 
www.harrisbeach.com 
 
Michael Murphy, DVM, JD, Ph.D., FDA 
US Food and Drug Administration 
murphtx@comcast.net 
 
Drew Olson, DVM 
Drip Learning Technologies, LLC 
Omaha, NE 68124 
www.drip.vet 
 
Jeffrey Powers, DVM 
Jordan Valley Animal Clinic 
800 W. Water Street 
East Jordan, MI 49727 
231-536-3121 
jfpowers@tds.net 
www.veterinaryclinicsnorth.com 
 
Lance Roasa, DVM, MS, JD 
Drip Learning Technologies, LLC 
Omaha, NE 68124 
254-760-1131 
lance@roasalaw.com 
www.drip.vet 
 
Jeffrey Schick, CVPM, JD 
Francissen, Rafelson, Schick, LLP 
Partner 
2255 Glades Road, Suite 319A 
Boca Raton, FL 33431 
561-323-7895 
jeff@frsattorneys.com 
www.ecomattorneys.com 

mailto:murphtx@comcast.net
http://www.drip.vet/
mailto:jfpowers@tds.net


AVMLA 25th Annual Continuing Education Conference 
Attendee List 

 
John Scott, DVM, JD 
Scott Veterinary Services 
516 Santa Fe Trail, Apartment 228 
Irving, TX 75063 
806-231-4678 
jscottlaw47@aol.com 
 
James Susag, JD 
WellHaven Pet Health 
General Counsel 
700 Washington Street, Suite 401 
Vancouver, WA 98660 
360-768-1541 
james.susag@wellhavenpethealth.com 
www.wellhavenpethealth.com 
 
Karen Wernette, DVM 
AVMA PLIT 
55 E. Jackson Blvd., Suite 14B 
Chicago, IL 60604 
312-279-4674 
karen.wernette@avmaplit.com 
www.avmaplit.com 
 
James Wilson, DVM, JD, PVMC 
Priority Veterinary Management Consultants 
2111 Yardley Road 
Yardley, PA 19067 
215-321-9488 
jfwdvmjd@verizon.net 
www.pvmc.net 
 
Derine Winning, DVM, CVA 
Valley Veterinary Hospital 
3210 Main Avenue 
Fargo, ND 58103 
derinewin@msn.com 
701-232-3391 
www.valleyveterinary.net 
 
Jan Woods 
Cubex, LLC 
Regulatory Affairs Manager 
5876 Via Fiori 
Goleta, CA 93117 
805-729-4460 
janetallenwoods@aol.com 
www.cubex.com 

AVMLA Executive Staff 
 
Andrea Ball, Executive Director 
1750 K Street, NW, Ste. 700 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-449-3818  
andrea@avmla.org 
www.avmla.org 
 
Sarah Massey 
1750 K Street, NW, Ste. 700 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-449-3818  
admin@avmla.org 
www.avmla.org 
 

http://www.pvmc.net/
mailto:derinewin@msn.com

